§peciaf Set Dinners

(To be enjoyed by 2 or more persons)

DI
£16.50 per person

Crispy Aromatic Duck
stokok

Dry Shredded Chilli Beef
Sizzling Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables
Egg Fried Rice
Sofok

Chinese Tea or Coffee

D2

£17.00 per person
Hors D’Oeuvres

(Seaweed, Prawn on toast, Chicken Satay, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs)
otk

Sweet and Sour Pork
Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables
Egg Fried Rice
otk

Chinese Tea and Coffee

D3
£19.50 per person
Hors D’Oeuvres

(Seaweed, Prawn on Toast, Chicken Satay, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs)
skl

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb
ek

Dry Shredded Chilli Beef
Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables

Special Fried Rice

oK

Chinese Tea or Coffee

All prices include VAT
Service charge is not included



gyeciaf Set Dinners

(To be enjoyed by 2 or more persons)

D4
£20.00 per person

Hors D’Oeuvers
(Seaweed, Prawn on toast, Chicken Satay, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs)
solok

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb
Sefete

Kung Po Chicken
Sizzling Beef Cantonese Style
King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables
Special Fried Rice
ik

Chinese Tea or Coffee

D5
£20.50 per person

Seafood D’Oeuvres
(Seaweed, Crab Claws, Fried Squid, Prawn Satay & Crispy Prawn Dumplings)
sofok

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb
Sofok
Sweet and Sour King Prawns
Sizzling Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onions
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce
Special Fried Rice

ok

Chinese Tea and Coffee

Vegetarian
D6
£15.50 per person

Mixed Starters
(Seaweed,Vegetables Tempura & Mini Spring Rolls)
Skt
Sizzling Hot and Spicy Bean Curd
Chinese Mushroom and Bamboo Shoots

Seasonal Vegetables

Boiled Rice
Sesleske

Chinese Tea or Coffee



10.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

| 8.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Aﬁpetizers

Gourmet Hors D’oeuvers per person
Sesame Prawns on Toast, Chicken Satay, Crispy Spring Rolls, Spare Ribs and Seaweed

Seafood Hors D’oeuvers per person
Crab Claws, Fried Squid, Prawn Satay, Crispy Prawn Dumplings and Seaweed

Crispy Seaweed

Sesame Prawn on Toast

Crispy Prawn Dumplings (4) Served with a Sweet and Sour dip
Mini Spring Rolls (6)

Crab Claws (4) Served with a Sweet and Sour dip

Satay Beef or Chicken on Skewers

Satay Prawns on Skewers

Shredded Smoked Chicken

Spare Ribs Peking Style

Spare Ribs in Salt & Chilli

Grilled Dumplings (6)

Deep Fried Squid Served with a Sweet and Sour dip

Fried Squid in Salt & Chilli

Fried King Prawns in Salt & Chilli

Braised Mussels In Black Bean Sauce or with Ginger and Spring Onion

Lettuce Wraps with Chicken
or mixed Seafood

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb quarter
Served with Pancakes, Spring Onions, Cucumber and Hoi Sin sauce half

whole
Soups

Sweet Corn Soup with Chicken or Crab Meat
Won Ton Soup (dumplings)
Hot & Sour Soup

Chicken with Mushroom Soup

£6.50

£7.00

£4.50

£5.50

£4.80

£4.50

- £4.50

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.80

£6.80

£5.80

£6.50

£6.50

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00
£9.50

£8.50

£17.00
£32.00

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

- 30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

Meats © Poultry
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style

Lemon or Garlic Chicken

Sliced Chicken or Beef in Oyster sauce

Quick Fried Chicken in Garlic & Chilli

Kung Po Chicken

Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms & Bamboo shoots
Chicken with Pineapple

Chicken or Beef in Satay sauce

Chicken or Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

Chicken or Beef with Cashews in Yellow Bean sauce
Chicken or Beef Curry

Special Curry

Dry Shredded Chilli Beef

Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style

Sliced Roast Pork Char Siu

Crispy Fried Golden Duck Served on Pineapple and Hoi Sin sauce
Roast Duck Cantonese Style

Sliced Duck in Orange sauce

Iron Griddle Sizzlers
Sizzling Chicken or Beef with Peppers and Black Bean Sauce / Ginger and Spring Onion

Sizzling Chicken Cantonese Style
Sizzling Lamb In Black Pepper sauce / Ginger and Spring Onion
Sizzling Beef Steak In Cantonese or Black Pepper sauce

Sizzling King Prawns
With Pepper and Black Bean sauce | Ginger and Spring Onion / Garlic sauce |/ Hot and Spicy sauce

Sizzling Mixed Seafood a mixture of King Prawns and Squid with Ginger and Spring Onion

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.80
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.50
£8.50

£8.50

£8.80
£8.80
£9.00
£9.50

£9.80

£10.50



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
-1
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
6l.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.

72.
73.

Seafood

Braised Lobster with Ginger and Spring Onion / Black Bean sauce
Whole Sea Bass steamed with Ginger and Spring Onion / Black Bean sauce

King Prawns with Cashews in Yellow Bean sauce

Sweet & Sour King Prawns

Kung Po King Prawns

King Prawns in Garlic & Chilli

King Prawn Curry

King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables

King Prawn Ball in Batter

Bean Curd © Vegetables

Sauteed Mango-Tout with Baby Sweet Corn

Stir fried Seasonal Vegetables

Pak Choi in Oyster sauce

Sweet & Sour Seasonal Vegetables
Bean Curd with Minced Beef and Chilli
Sweet & Sour Bean Curd

Bean Curd with Seasonal Vegetables

Noodles

Singapore Rice Noodles

Chef’s Special Noodles with assorted meats
Mixed Seafood with Noodles

Chicken or Beef Chow Mein

Vegetables Chow Mein

Pan Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts

Rice

Special or Chicken Fried Rice

Fried Rice with Pineapple and Cashew Nuts

Egg Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

Seasonal

Seasonal

Price

Price
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£3'l50

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.00
£7.50
£8.50

£6.00
£5.50

£5.00

£5.00
£4.50

£3.50
£3.30



