## Special Set Dinners

(To be enjoyed by 2 or more persons)

#### DI £16.50 per person

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Dry Shredded Chilli Beef
Sizzling Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables
Egg Fried Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

## D2 £17.00 per person

Hors D'Oeuvres (Seaweed, Prawn on toast, Chicken Satay, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs)

Sweet and Sour Pork
Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Seasonal Vegetables
Egg Fried Rice
\*\*\*\*

Chinese Tea and Coffee

## D3 £19.50 per person

Hors D'Oeuvres (Seaweed, Prawn on Toast, Chicken Satay, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs)

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb

Dry Shredded Chilli Beef Sizzling Beef in Black Bean Sauce Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables Special Fried Rice

\*\*\*

Chinese Tea or Coffee

All prices include VAT Service charge is not included

## Special Set Dinners

(To be enjoyed by 2 or more persons)

#### D4 £20.00 per person

Hors D'Oeuvers (Seaweed, Prawn on toast, Chicken Satay, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs)

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb

\*\*\*

Kung Po Chicken
Sizzling Beef Cantonese Style
King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables
Special Fried Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

### D5 £20.50 per person

Seafood D'Oeuvres
(Seaweed, Crab Claws, Fried Squid, Prawn Satay & Crispy Prawn Dumplings)
\*\*\*\*

Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb

Sweet and Sour King Prawns
Sizzling Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onions
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce
Special Fried Rice

Chinese Tea and Coffee

Vegetarian
D6
£15.50 per person

Mixed Starters (Seaweed, Vegetables Tempura & Mini Spring Rolls)

Sizzling Hot and Spicy Bean Curd Chinese Mushroom and Bamboo Shoots Seasonal Vegetables Boiled Rice

Chinese Tea or Coffee

\*\*\*

# Appetizers

120	<del>-33</del>		
I.	Gourmet Hors D'oeuvers Sesame Prawns on Toast, Chicken Satay, Crispy Spring Rolls, Spare Ribs and Seaweed	per person	£6.50
2.	Seafood Hors D'oeuvers Crab Claws, Fried Squid, Prawn Satay, Crispy Prawn Dumplings and Seaweed	per person	£7.00
3.	Crispy Seaweed		£4.50
4.	Sesame Prawn on Toast		£5.50
5.	Crispy Prawn Dumplings (4) Served with a Sweet and Sour dip		£4.80
6.	Mini Spring Rolls (6)		£4.50
7.	Crab Claws (4) Served with a Sweet and Sour dip		£4.50
8.	Satay Beef or Chicken on Skewers		£6.00
9.	Satay Prawns on Skewers		£7.00
10.	Shredded Smoked Chicken		£6.00
11.	Spare Ribs Peking Style		£6.80
12.	Spare Ribs in Salt & Chilli		£6.80
13.	Grilled Dumplings (6)		£5.80
14.	Deep Fried Squid Served with a Sweet and Sour dip		£6.50
15.	Fried Squid in Salt & Chilli		£6.50
16.	Fried King Prawns in Salt & Chilli		£8.00
17.	Braised Mussels In Black Bean Sauce or with Ginger and Spring Onion		£7.00
18.	Lettuce Wraps with Chicken		£8.00 £9.50
	or mixed Seafood		£7.30
19.	Crispy Aromatic Duck or Lamb	quarter	£8.50
	Served with Pancakes, Spring Onions, Cucumber and Hoi Sin sauce	half whole	£17.00 £32.00
		.,,,,,,,,	
	Soups		
20.	Sweet Corn Soup with Chicken or Crab Meat		£3.90
21.	Won Ton Soup (dumplings)		£3.90
22.	Hot & Sour Soup		£3.90
23.	Chicken with Mushroom Soup		£3.90

## Meats & Poultry

24.	Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style	£7.00
25.	Lemon or Garlic Chicken	£7.00
26.	Sliced Chicken or Beef in Oyster sauce	£7.00
27.	Quick Fried Chicken in Garlic & Chilli	£7.00
28.	Kung Po Chicken	£7.00
29.	Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms & Bamboo shoots	£7.00
30.	Chicken with Pineapple	£7.00
31.	Chicken or Beef in Satay sauce	£7.00
32.	Chicken or Beef with Seasonal Vegetables	£7.00
33.	Chicken or Beef with Cashews in Yellow Bean sauce	£7.00
34.	Chicken or Beef Curry	£7.00
35.	Special Curry	£7.80
36.	Dry Shredded Chilli Beef	£7.00
37.	Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style	£7.00
38.	Sliced Roast Pork Char Siu	£7.00
39.	Crispy Fried Golden Duck Served on Pineapple and Hoi Sin sauce	£8.50
40.	Roast Duck Cantonese Style	£8.50
41.	Sliced Duck in Orange sauce	£8.50
	Iron Griddle Sizzlers	
42.	Sizzling Chicken or Beef with Peppers and Black Bean Sauce / Ginger and Spring Onion	£8.80
43.	Sizzling Chicken Cantonese Style	£8.80
44.	Sizzling Lamb In Black Pepper sauce / Ginger and Spring Onion	£9.00
45.	Sizzling Beef Steak In Cantonese or Black Pepper sauce	£9.50
46.	Sizzling King Prawns With Pepper and Black Bean sauce / Ginger and Spring Onion / Garlic sauce / Hot and Spicy sauce	£9.80
47.	Sizzling Mixed Seafood a mixture of King Prawns and Squid with Ginger and Spring Onion	£10.50

Seafood

		<u>surjeur</u>		
	48.	Braised Lobster with Ginger and Spring Onion / Black Bean sauce	Seasonal	Price
	49.	Whole Sea Bass steamed with Ginger and Spring Onion / Black Bean sauce	Seasonal	Price
	50.	King Prawns with Cashews in Yellow Bean sauce		£8.50
	51.	Sweet & Sour King Prawns		£8.50
	<b>52.</b>	Kung Po King Prawns		£8.50
	<b>53</b> .	King Prawns in Garlic & Chilli		£8.50
	54.	King Prawn Curry		£8.50
•	<b>55.</b>	King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables		£8.50
	56.	King Prawn Ball in Batter		£8.50
		Bean Curd & Vegetables		· ·
	57.	Sauteed Mango-Tout with Baby Sweet Corn		£5.00
	58.			£5.50
	59.	Pak Choi in Oyster sauce		£5.50
	60.	Sweet & Sour Seasonal Vegetables		£5.50
	61.	Bean Curd with Minced Beef and Chilli		£7.50
	62.	Sweet & Sour Bean Curd		£7.50
	63.	Bean Curd with Seasonal Vegetables		£7.50
		T CC		
		Noodles		
	64.	Singapore Rice Noodles	**	£7.00
	65.	Chef's Special Noodles with assorted meats		£7.50
	66.	Mixed Seafood with Noodles		£8.50
	67.	Chicken or Beef Chow Mein		£6.00
	68.	Vegetables Chow Mein		£5.50
	69.	Pan Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts		£5.00
		Rice		
	70.	Special or Chicken Fried Rice		£5.00
	71.	' Fried Rice with Pineapple and Cashew Nuts		£4.50
	72.	Egg Fried Rice		£3.50
		Steamed Rice		£3.30